Texas A&M University - Texarkana
Academic Year 2024-2025

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Four-Year Doctoral Cohort
Entering in Academic Year 2024-2025

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fees
Four-Year Doctoral Cohort

. . . . Resident Border State | Non-Resident

No, | Resident |BorderState) Non-Resident Resident | BorderState | Non-Resident | o .\ ¢ Student Center | Student Health | Inter-Collegiate|  University Tuition & Tuition & Tuition &

scHs | Statutory | Statutory | StatutoryTuition | - Designated | Designated | Designated |\ o oo | ReC. Sports Fee Fee Fee Athletic Fee | ServicesFee | Mandatory | Mandatory | Mandatory

Tuition Tuition (Note 1) Tuition Tuition Tuition Fees Fees Fees

1 70.00 100.00 480.00 296.32 309.69 475.07 2.00 100.00 3.00 60.00 13.18 93.67 638.17 681.54 | 1,226.92
2 140.00 200.00 960.00 509.05 535.88 867.89 4.00 100.00 6.00 60.00 26.36 135.34 980.75 | 1,067.58 | 2,159.59
3 210.00 300.00 1,440.00 723.31 763.50 1,260.88 6.00 100.00 9.00 60.00 39.54 177.01 | 1,324.86 | 1,455.05 | 3,092.43
4 280.00 400.00 1,920.00 937.55 989.81 1,653.88 8.00 100.00 12.00 60.00 52.72 218.68 | 1,668.95 | 1,841.21 | 4,025.28
5 350.00 500.00 2,400.00 1,150.44 1,217.43 2,046.87 10.00 100.00 15.00 60.00 65.90 260.35 | 2,011.69 | 2,228.68 | 4,958.12
6 420.00 600.00 2,880.00 1,364.69 1,443.73 2,439.84 12.00 100.00 18.00 60.00 79.08 302.02 | 2,355.79 | 2,614.83 | 5,890.94
7 490.00 700.00 3,360.00 1,577.56 1,671.36 2,832.83 14.00 100.00 21.00 60.00 92.26 343.69 | 2,698.51 | 3,002.31 | 6,823.78
8 560.00 800.00 3,840.00 1,791.81 1,899.01 3,225.83 16.00 100.00 24.00 60.00 105.44 385.36 | 3,042.61 | 3,389.81 | 7,756.63
9 630.00 900.00 4,320.00 2,004.70 2,125.29 3,618.82 18.00 100.00 27.00 60.00 118.62 427.03 | 3,385.35 | 3,775.94 | 8,689.47
10 700.00 | 1,000.00 4,800.00 2,218.96 2,352.94 4,013.17 20.00 100.00 30.00 60.00 131.80 468.70 | 3,729.46 | 4,163.44 | 9,623.67
11 770.00 | 1,100.00 5,280.00 2,433.20 2,579.22 4,406.15 22.00 100.00 33.00 60.00 144.98 510.37 | 4,073.55 | 4,549.57 |10,556.50
12 840.00 | 1,200.00 5,760.00 2,960.99 3,120.46 5,112.69 24.00 100.00 36.00 60.00 158.16 552.04 | 4,731.19 | 5,250.66 |11,802.89
13 910.00 | 1,300.00 6,240.00 3,012.49 3,185.34 5,344.29 26.00 100.00 39.00 60.00 158.16 593.71 | 4,899.36 | 5,462.21 |12,561.16
14 980.00 | 1,400.00 6,720.00 3,063.99 3,250.23 5,575.88 28.00 100.00 42.00 60.00 158.16 635.38 | 5,067.53 | 5,673.77 |13,319.42
15 |1,050.00 | 1,500.00 7,200.00 3,115.57 3,315.19 5,806.17 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 5,235.73 | 5,885.35 |14,076.33
16 |1,050.00 | 1,500.00 7,680.00 3,115.57 3,315.19 5,806.17 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 5,235.73 | 5,885.35 |14,556.33
17 |11,050.00 | 1,500.00 8,160.00 3,115.57 3,315.19 5,806.17 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 5,235.73 | 5,885.35 |15,036.33
18 |1,050.00 | 1,500.00 8,640.00 3,115.57 3,315.19 5,806.17 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 5,235.73 | 5,885.35 |15,516.33
19 |1,050.00 | 1,500.00 9,120.00 3,115.57 3,315.19 5,806.17 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 5,235.73 | 5,885.35 |15,996.33
20 |1,050.00 | 1,500.00 9,600.00 3,115.57 3,315.19 5,806.17 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 5,235.73 | 5,885.35 |16,476.33
21 |1,050.00 | 1,500.00 10,080.00 3,115.57 3,315.19 5,806.17 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 5,235.73 | 5,885.35 |16,956.33
22 |1,050.00 | 1,500.00 10,560.00 3,115.57 3,315.19 5,806.17 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 5,235.73 | 5,885.35 |17,436.33
23 |1,050.00 | 1,500.00 11,040.00 3,115.57 3,315.19 5,806.17 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 5,235.73 | 5,885.35|17,916.33
24 |1,050.00 | 1,500.00 11,520.00 3,115.57 3,315.19 5,806.17 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 | 5,235.73 | 5,885.35 |18,396.33

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education Coordinating
Board for non-resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual statutory rate set by the

Coordinating Board for Academic Year 2024-2025.




